

PACHET SCULE DIVERSE

I.D.: 44920466

Data publicarii: 13.12.19 Coduri CPV: 44512000-2

Pretul estimativ: 16.649,47 RON - 16.649,47 RON

Descriere: 1/2 72T CLICHET 144.95 3 434.85 50236 1/2 10PC SET TUBULARE HEXAGON 79.80 3 239.40
26505 1/4 72T CLICHET 95.30 3 285.91 50067 1/4 10PC SET TUBULARE HEXAGON 1/4" 44.92
3 134.75 85125 1/4HEX X1/4SQ PORT BIT 6.04 9 54.38 34511 MANER PENTRU TUBULARE 1/4"
14.19 6 85.16 16765 4PC 1/4 SET PRELUNGITOARE 46.68 3 140.05 16791 CARDAN 1/4"
14.48 3 43.43 16795 CARDAN 1/2" 25.99 3 77.98 07033 8PC SET CHEI COMB.CU CLICHET
REV. 724.98 3 2174.95 63513 13PC ORGANIZATOR PILE DIVERSE 271.83 3 815.50 18549
15PC HSS SET SPIRALE 67.83 3 203.49 24904 SDS SET BURGHIE BETON 5PC 94.39 3 283.18
77144 DALTA SDS 19.49 3 58.48 77143 DALTA SDS 16.70 3 50.10 77142 DALTA SDS 16.82 3
50.45 14037 HINGE HOLE CUTTER 35MM 37.85 3 113.54 92526 13MM COUNTERSINK BIT
10.20 3 30.61 33812 PORT BIT 1/4" HEX 35.91 3 107.73 00005 SET ADAPTOARE 1/4" 3/8"
1/2" 15.96 3 47.88 22182 ADAPTOR 1/4"HEX X 1/4"DR-PKD 6.21 3 18.64 18053 HOLE SAW KIT
6 BLADE 32-64MM 70.05 3 210.16 69289 3PC SET CLESTI 256.04 3 768.13 12544 SET MINI-
CLESTI 5PC 82.59 3 247.78 07053 CLESTE SFIC 145MM 26.45 5 132.24 54957 FOARFECA
ELECTRICIAN 140MM 52.61 6 315.67 44052 RJ45 CLESTE SERTIZAT CABLU 164.45 6 986.67
49905 FOARFECA TABLA 255MM 77.86 3 233.59 27848 SET CLESTE NITUIT (2WAY) 147.57 3
442.72 56773 TRUSA SURUBELNITE-16PC. 378.82 3 1136.47 15631 SET SURUBELNITE
BIJUTIER 11PC 24.97 3 74.90 82398 127PC TRUSA BITURI 184.22 4 736.90 22203 MM SET
IMBUSURI HEXAGON 9PC 116.85 3 350.55 63638 HD CAPSATOR 138.00 3 413.99 94268
CUTTER 64.70 5 323.48 54222 SET L